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Organic Aran Lamb Fell Race, Saturday 24th March 2007

Time

1:31:54
1:33:11
1:34:58
1:35:05
1:37:00
1:38:14
1:43:05
1:43:05
1:43:21
1:43:34
1:45:44
1:46:12
1:46:42
1:48:12
1:48:29
1:48:55
1:49:47
1:50:00
1:50:01
1:50:29
1:50:41
1:50:42
1:50:48
1:51:27
1:51:34
1:51:38
1:51:46
1:52:31
1:53:04
1:53:58
1:54:41
1:54:41
1:55:10
1:55:32
1:55:37
1:57:24
2:00:50
2:01:24
2:01:46
2:02:11
2:02:40
2:03:11
2:03:56
2:04:02
2:04:35
2:04:44
2:04:55
2:05:04
2:05:28
2:05:52
2:06:32
2:07:29
2:07:43
2:08:01
2:08:49
2:09:06
2:09:49
2:10:23
2:10:54
2:11:55

Name
WATERS, Chris
STAFFORD, Roland
MCQUEEN, James
GILLILAND, Stephen
NEAR, Chris
ROBERTS, Richard
DAVIES, Edward
STONES, Robin
HOWARTH, Paul
EDWARDS, Simon
ROBERTS, Matthew
BASHAM, Lawrence
OWEN, Russell
EDGAR, Iwan
JOHNSON, David
BEESON, Paul
MORTON, Iwan
MCARA, Graham
DAVIES, Simon
ROBERTS, Andrea
STINTON, Paul
WILLIAMS, Jeremy
PHILLIPS, Seb
WILLIAMS, Gareth
WILLIAMS, Donald
BROOKS, Andy
KIRK, Goeff
POWELL, Dave
BELLIS, Stephen
CRAINE, Noel
LEWIS, Huw
OLDRYD, Geoff
ROWLANDS, Nigel
BOOTH, Dan
FLETCHER, Glyn
HEARLE, Andrew
WEBSTER, Phoebe
SOUTH, Craig
AMESBURY, Ben
KNEALE, Ian
ROBERTS, Peter
WHITTEY, Dave
BLAKE, Mike
DAVIS, Jim
ROBERTSON, James
BAKER, Ainsley
OLIVER, Alwin
MORRIS, John
JAMES, William
EVANS, Darryl
GOFTON, Ken
EWELS, Jenny
HALE, Mike
NEAR, Pilar
DAVIES, Emyr
BAILEY, Kate
EDWARDS, Clive
JONES, Philip
BENNELL, Jim
WILLIAMS, Edwin

Club
Ambleside AC
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Eryri
Bro Dysynni
Eryri
Eryri
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Unattached
Clwydian Range runners
Buckley Runners
Eryri
Ilkley Harriers
Eryri
Unattached
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Maldwyn Harriers
Eryri
Cheshire Hill Racers
Telford Harriers
Eryri
Clwydian Range runners
Eryri
Unattached
Cybi Striders
Eryri
Shelton Striders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Aberystwyth AC
Wrexham
Eryri
Buckley Runners
Aberystwyth AC
Clwydian Range runners
MDC
Maldwyn Harriers
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Unattached
Unattached
Clwydian Range runners
Unattached
Buckley Runners
Meirionnydd Running Cluk
Eryri
Clwydian Range runners
te mata nz
Tattenhall Runners
Eryri
Buckley Runners
Clwydian Range runners
Maldwyn Harriers
rugeley road runners
Clwydian Range runners
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Meirionnydd Running Clukt
Tattenhall Runners
Prestatyn
Eryri
Eryri

Age

Men 0/40

Men 0/50

Men 0/40

Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/40

Men 0/50
Men 0/50

Men 0/50

Men 0/60

Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50

Men 0/40
Men 0/50

Men 0/60
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/40

Men 0/60
Men 0/60
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50

Men 0/50
Men 0/60
Men 0/50
Men 0/60

Men 0/50
Men 0/40

No

773
795
782
732
743
718
725
774
726
798
738
777
764
786
705
752
753
704
762
746
727
739
744
730
735
760
791
780
802
736
754
779
751
787
748
793
783
788
712
767
755
769
724
716
784
799
709
759
719
714
757
711
733
742
737
707
778
729
721
797



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

2:12:36
2:12:53
2:14:00
2:14:08
2:15:14
2:15:20
2:15:31
2:16:24
2:16:33
2:17:08
2:17:30
2:17:46
2:18:18
2:19:06
2:19:46
2:20:34
2:20:49
2:21:37
2:21:41
2:21:59
2:23:17
2:23:44
2:24:03
2:25:02
2:25:14
2:26:25
2:27:35
2:28:39
2:28:44
2:29:20
2:30:59
2:33:08
2:33:31
2:35:13
2:36:06
2:36:32
2:42:51
2:47:56
2:50:44
03:13:35
03:33:20

WILDE, Amanda
ASHLEY, Charles
CLARKE, Richard
ROBSON, Rich
JONES, Dei
WHITEHEAD, Ian
EVANS, Kevin
WORRALL, Jason
EVANS, Hedd
COOK, Mike
JONES, Dewi
UHLMAN, Francis
PATEL, Manhar
BLAKEMORE, Ian
WILLIAMS, Ian
BRADLEY, Nicholas
O'SULLIVAN, Kate
EVANS, Maldwyn
ORRELLS, Steve
EVANS, Roddy
ROBERTS, Harri
RECOOVILLE, Marc
THORNBURN, Helen
OLIVER, Maggie
SMITH, Phil
EVANS, Gary
PRYCE, Andy
JONES, Glyn
ALCOCK, Jim
SMITH, Neil
BEATTIE, Paul
PEARS, Trevor
DONNELLY, Adrian
BLAKBROUGH, Ian
ROBERTSON, Ian
BASHAM, Jenna
BUFE, Cornelia
RIDINGS, Susan
WHITEHEAD, Mandy
Gretten, Victor

Jones, Julie

Unattached

Wrexham

Manchester YMCA
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Eryri

Unattached
Meirionnydd Running Clukt
middleton harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Welsh fell running ASSOC
East Cheshire Harriers
Eryri

Cybi Striders
Meirionnydd Running Clukt
Aberystwyth AC

Eryri

Maldwyn Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Eryri

MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
Eryri

Maldwyn Harriers
Unattached

Wrexham

Shrewbury

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

cheshire hash harriers
te mata nz

Ilkley Harriers

Eryri

Clwydian Range runners
Unattached

Henfield Joggers

Unattached

Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/40

Men 0/40
Men 0/50

Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/50
0/40

Men 0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/40
Men 0/40

0/50
Men 0/60
Men 0/40

Men 0/40
Men 0/40
Men 0/40

Men 0/40
Men 0/50

0/40
Men 0/50
Men 0/60

770
710
756
761
771
750
701
713
801
717
703
747
745
706
723
700
768
772
740
766
794
734
790
708
741
758
796
800
763
785
702
715
775
789
781
776
722
731
749
720
792



